



www.asean-bac.org

www.srwasia.com

ASEAN

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP PROGRAM

SCHOLARSHIP 2024/2025



SRW&Co. is delighted to grant AGLP Scholarships to selected winners and finalists of the ASEAN Business Awards 2024.

The selected AGLP Scholars will attend the ASEAN Global Leadership Program (AGLP) in a top ranked business school in the Spring and Fall of 2025.



Applications will be open from October 10, 2024 and closed on November 10, 2024.

Interested applicants must submit an AGLP Scholarship application form with a cover letter to: AGLPScholarship@srwasia.com





- AGLP Scholarship for ABA 2024 Winners & Finalists: https://bit.ly/4dd3UPO
- Testimonials from AGLP Scholars (2016-2019): https://bit.ly/3LCiYKi

AGLP Business School Partners:



















